
PLANT 1 & 2

For Your Convenience – Open To See Our Equipment Capabilities.

PLANT 3

Precision Machining Solutions to Advance our Customer’s Future  

Contact Our Team to Get Started 
Advancing Your Future Today!

Scott Graham – Owner & President

James Graham – Owner & Vice President

Ira Wolfe – Production Manager

Jason Minnich – Project Manager

Dan Phillips – QC Manager

Alexa Latshaw – Account Manager

Scott@grahammachine.com

Jamie@grahammachine.com

Ira@grahammachine.com

Jason@grahammachine.com

Dan@grahammachine.com

Alexa@grahammachine.com

www.grahammachine.com

Since 1997

Call Us!   814.437.7190 



2024 Equipment Capability List
MACHINE SPINDLE SPEED X          TRAVEL Y       TRAVEL Z       TRAVEL STYLE COMMENTS

MILLING

2 X HAAS MINI MILL 8,000 16.00" 12.00" 14.00" VERTICAL

MORI DURA CENTER 12,000 31.50" 20.10" 20.00" VERTICAL

2 X HAAS VF 4 10,000 50.00" 20.00" 25.00" VERTICAL HAS 2 PALLET CHANGING PER MACHINE

HAAS VF9 7,500 84.00" 40.00" 30.00" VERTICAL

OKUMA MA 8000H 10,000 55.12" 47.24" 53.15" HORIZONTAL HAS 2 PALLET CHANGE

TURNING

HAAS ST 20Y 4,000 12.00" : + / - 2.00" 21.00" HORIZONTAL LIVE TOOLING 6,000 RPM TAIL STOCK

MORI SEIKI CL 253 3,500 12.50" 15.00" HORIZONTAL NO TAIL STOCK

OKUMA LB3000 EX II 5,000 13.39 : + / - 2.00" 19.50" HORIZONTAL LIVE TOOLING 6,000 RPM DUAL CHUCK

MORI SEIKI NL2000MC500 5,000 14.00" C AXIS 24.00" HORIZONTAL LIVE TOOLING 6,000 RPM DUAL CHUCK

MORI SEIKI NL2500SY/700 4,000 14.10" C AXIS 27.75 HORIZONTAL LIVE TOOLING 5,000 RPM DUAL CHUCK

HAAS ST25 3,400 14.50" 18.00" HORIZONTAL TAIL STOCK

MORIE SEIKI NL3000Y/2000 3,000 15.50" : + / - 2.00" 83.5 HORIZONTAL LIVE TOOLING 6,000 RPM TAIL STOCK

HAAS ST35Y 2,400 18.30" : + / - 2.00" 32.50" HORIZONTAL LIVE TOOLING 6,000 RPM TAIL STOCK

33.86

OKUMA V920 EX 1,250
36.2"DIA/7.0" HIGH 27.9"DIA 

REMAINDER OF Z
C AXIS LIVE VERTICAL 4,000 RPM LIVE TOOLING

SAW

AMADA HA250W AUTO 10" Diameter 11.8" x 10 Rectangle AUTO FEED SAW

AMADA HA 400W AUTO 16.5" Diameter 16.3" x 16.3" Rectangle AUTO FEED SAW

INSPECTION

ZEISS ACCURA 2 CNC CMM 47.0" 70.0" 39."  ACCURACY .00005 REPEATABILTY

TESA MICRO-HITE 3D MANUAL CMM 15.0" 21.0" 12.0" ACCURACY .0002 REPEATABILTY

Graham Machine Inc.


